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RELOCATION PRICE CHARTS 
 

Ballpark Figure of Packers and Movers Charges in India 
 
 
 

Local Shifting Charges in India 
 

Cost of Local House Shifting Services 
 
 

Distance → 
Size of Home ↓ 

Up to 12 Km 13 – 30 Km 31+ Km 

1 BHK Rs 3,000 – 7,000 Rs 4,000 – 8,000 Rs 6,000 – 9,000 

2 BHK Rs 4,000 – 8,000 Rs 5,000 – 10,000 Rs 7,000 – 13,000 

3 BHK Rs 5,000 – 14,000 Rs 6,000 – 16,000 Rs 8,000 – 18,000 

4 or 5 BHK Rs 8,000 – 16,000 Rs 10,000 – 20,000 Rs 13,000 – 25,000 

Complete Household Rs 6,500 – 21,000 Rs 9,000 – 28,000 Rs 9,500 – 30,000 

 
 

Costs of Local Office Shifting 
 

Distance → 
Office Types ↓ 

Up to 12 Km 13 - 30 Km Above 31 Km 

Micro Office 6 People Capacity  11,000 - 18,000 13,000 - 22,000  15,000 - 25,000  

Small Office 20 People 
Capacity  

19,000 - 35,000 23,000 - 40,000  25,000 - 45,000  

Medium Office 50 People 
Capacity  

45,000 - 70,000 52,000 - 80,000  60,000 - 90,000  

Standard Office 100 People 
Capacity  

70,000 - 1,40,000 80,000 - 1,50,000  90,000 - 1,70,000  

Corporate Office More than 
100  

Contact for 
quotations 

Contact for 
quotations  

Contact for 
quotations  

 
 

Intercity Shifting Charges in India 
 

Costs of Intercity Home Relocation Services 
 

Distance → 
Size of Home ↓ 

100 - 400 
Km 

400 – 700 
Km 

700 – 
1100 Km 

1100 – 
1500 Km 

1500 – 
2100 Km 

2100 – 
2700 Km 

1 BHK (150 to 300 
Cubic feet) 

10,000 – 
20,000 

12,000 – 
22,000 

14,000 – 
23,000 

16,000 – 
25,000 

18,000 – 
28,000 

20,000 – 
33,000 

2 BHK (400 to 700 
Cubic feet) 

13,000 – 
24,000 

15,000 – 
27,000 

17,000 – 
30,000 

20,000 – 
33,000 

23,000 – 
37,000 

25,000 – 
40,000 

3 BHK (800 to 
1200 Cubic feet) 

16,000 – 
28,000 

19,000 – 
32,000 

20,000 – 
36,000 

24,000 – 
39,000 

28,000 – 
44,000 

32,000 – 
52,000 
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Costs of Intercity Car/Bike Transportation 
 

Distance → 
Types of Vehicles 
↓ 

100 - 400 
Km 

400 – 700 
Km 

700 – 1100 
Km 

1100 – 
1500 Km 

1500 – 
2100 Km 

2100 – 
2700 Km 

4-Wheeler (Car) 4,000 – 
7,000 

5,500 – 
9,500 

6,000 – 
10,800 

8,000 – 
13,000 

9,500 – 
15,000 

10,500 – 
20,500 

2-Wheeler (Bike, 
Scooter) 

2,500 – 
4,500 

3,000 – 
5,400 

3,500 – 
6,000 

4,500 – 
9,000 

5,200 – 
10,000 

5,500 – 
15,000 

 
 

Costs of Intercity Office Shifting Services 
 

Distance → 
Types of 
Vehicles ↓ 

100 - 400 
Km 

400 – 700 
Km 

700 – 1100 
Km 

1100 – 
1500 Km 

1500 – 
2100 Km 

2100 – 
2700 Km 

Small Office 11,000 – 
26,000 

17,000 – 
38,000 

24,000 – 
47,000 

26,000 – 
55,000 

30,000 – 
60,000 

35,000 – 
70,000 

Medium 
Office 

24,000 – 
46,000 

27,000 – 
60,000 

36,000 – 
70,000 

40,000 – 
75,000 

45,000 – 
82,000 

50,000 – 
90,000 

Big 
Corporation 

Contact for 
Pricing 

Contact for 
Pricing 

Contact for 
Pricing 

Contact for 
Pricing 

Contact for 
Pricing 

Contact for 
Pricing 
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