# **RELOCATION PRICE CHARTS**

#### Ballpark Figure of Packers and Movers Charges in India

### Local Shifting Charges in India

#### **Cost of Local House Shifting Services**

Distance →	Up to 12 Km	13 – 30 Km	31+ Km	
Size of Home $\checkmark$				
1 BHK	Rs 3,000 – 7,000	Rs 4,000 – 8,000	Rs 6,000 – 9,000	
2 BHK	Rs 4,000 – 8,000	Rs 5,000 – 10,000	Rs 7,000 – 13,000	
3 ВНК	Rs 5,000 – 14,000	Rs 6,000 – 16,000	Rs 8,000 – 18,000	
4 or 5 BHK	Rs 8,000 – 16,000	Rs 10,000 - 20,000	Rs 13,000 - 25,000	
Complete Household	Rs 6,500 - 21,000	Rs 9,000 – 28,000	Rs 9,500 – 30,000	

#### **Costs of Local Office Shifting**

Distance →	Up to 12 Km	13 - 30 Km	Above 31 Km
Office Types ↓			
Micro Office 6 People Capacity	11,000 - 18,000	13,000 - 22,000	15,000 - 25,000
Small Office 20 People	19,000 - 35,000	23,000 - 40,000	25,000 - 45,000
Capacity			
Medium Office 50 People	45,000 - 70,000	52,000 - 80,000	60,000 - 90,000
Capacity			
Standard Office 100 People	70,000 - 1,40,000	80,000 - 1,50,000	90,000 - 1,70,000
Capacity			
Corporate Office More than	Contact for	Contact for	Contact for
100	quotations	quotations	quotations

## Intercity Shifting Charges in India

#### **Costs of Intercity Home Relocation Services**

Distance →	100 - 400	400 – 700	700 –	1100 -	1500 -	2100 -
Size of Home $\checkmark$	Km	Km	1100 Km	1500 Km	2100 Km	2700 Km
1 BHK (150 to 300	10,000 -	12,000 -	14,000 -	16,000 -	18,000 -	20,000 -
Cubic feet)	20,000	22,000	23,000	25,000	28,000	33,000
2 BHK (400 to 700	13,000 -	15,000 –	17,000 -	20,000 –	23,000 –	25,000 –
Cubic feet)	24,000	27,000	30,000	33,000	37,000	40,000
3 BHK (800 to	16,000 -	19,000 -	20,000 -	24,000 -	28,000 –	32,000 –
1200 Cubic feet)	28,000	32,000	36,000	39,000	44,000	52,000

# Costs of Intercity Car/Bike Transportation

Distance → Types of Vehicles ↓	100 - 400 Km	400 – 700 Km	700 – 1100 Km	1100 – 1500 Km	1500 – 2100 Km	2100 – 2700 Km
4-Wheeler (Car)	4,000 -	5,500 -	6,000 —	8,000 –	9,500 –	10,500 -
	7,000	9,500	10,800	13,000	15,000	20,500
2-Wheeler (Bike,	2,500 -	3,000 –	3,500 –	4,500 -	5,200 –	5,500 –
Scooter)	4,500	5,400	6,000	9,000	10,000	15,000

# **Costs of Intercity Office Shifting Services**

Distance → Types of Vehicles ↓	100 - 400 Km	400 – 700 Km	700 – 1100 Km	1100 – 1500 Km	1500 – 2100 Km	2100 – 2700 Km
Small Office	11,000 -	17,000 –	24,000 –	26,000 -	30,000 –	35,000 –
	26,000	38,000	47,000	55,000	60,000	70,000
Medium	24,000 -	27,000 –	36,000 –	40,000 -	45,000 –	50,000 -
Office	46,000	60,000	70,000	75,000	82,000	90,000
Big	Contact for	Contact for	Contact for	Contact for	Contact for	Contact for
Corporation	Pricing	Pricing	Pricing	Pricing	Pricing	Pricing